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MANEUVER 
DESCRIPTION 

MANEUVER 

Draw Exh # Pansity 

6 Class(es): Green Reiner & Green Reiner 1 & Green Re 

224 Score 

Draw Exh # Ponalty 
1 123 Score 

Draw Exh # Ponalty 
2 126 Score 

Draw Exi# Penalty 
155 Score 

Draw Exh # Penalty 
4 141 Score 

Draw Exh # Ponalty 
5 227 Score 

Draw Exh # Penalty 
6 183 Score 

Draw Exh # Panalty 

Intermountain Reining Horse 

-

Judge's Sigature 

IRHA Fun in the Sun 
Salina UT 

1 

Thursday, April 4, 2024 
Judge: Ryan Anderson 

RC 

2 

RS 

o-/o 

7 184 Score l|( +9-lo 

LC LS 

( 

F8 

8 

RRB 

eitw acrup LS 

Saturday, April 6, 2024 
7:26 AM 

Pattern: 4 

LRB 

-| -

S&B 

8 

Exhibitors: 37 

PENALTY 
TOTAL 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

MANEUVER SCORES: -1 /2 Extrcmely Poor -| Very Poor -1/2 Poor 0 Correct |/2 Good | Very Good +| /2 Excellent 



6 Class(es): Green Reiner & Green Reiner 1 & Green Re Pattern: 4 
MANEUVER SCORES: -1l /2 Extremely Poor -1 Very Poor -1/2 Poor 0 Correct +1/2 Good +1 Very Good +| |/2 Excellent 

MANEUVER 
DESCRIPTION 

MANEUVER 

Draw Exh# Penalty 
8 116 Score 

Draw Exh# Penaity 
106 Score 

Draw Exh # Penaity 
10 117 Score 

Draw Exh # Pansity 
11 144 Score 

Draw Exh# Ponalty 
t 12 131 Score 

Draw Exh # Panaty 

13 127 Score 

Draw Exh # Panaity 7 
14 165 Score 

Draw Exh # Panaity 
15 151 Score 

Draw Exh # Panalty 
16 169 Score 

Draw Exh # Penaity 
17 188 Score 

Judgs's Sigat1rs 

RC 

2 

+'lg 

RS LC LS 

5 

F8 

212 

RRB LRB S&B 

6 

2. 

2 

Exhibitors: 37 

8 
PENALTY 

TOTAL 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 
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Exhibitors: 37 
6 Class(es): Green Reiner & Green Reiner 1& Green Re Pattern: 4 

MANEUVER 
DESCRIPTION 

MANEUVER 

Draw Exh # Ponalty 
18 124 Score 

Draw Exh# Panalty 
19 208 Score 

Nscd 20 
Draw Exh # Penalty 

172 Score 

Draw Exh #* Ponalty .O 
21 178 Score 

Draw Exh # Pansty 
22 100 Score 

Draw Exh # Pana ty 
23 119 Score 

Draw Exh ##PaKIY 
24 120 Score 

Draw Exh # Penalty 
25 153 Score 

Draw Exh # Panaty 
26 118 Score 

Draw Exh # Panalty| 

-| 

Judge's Sigaturs 

RC 

2 

SCratch 

RS LC 

27 130 Score | -| 

LS F8 RRB LRB S&B 
PENALTY 

TOTAL 

SCORE 

SCORE 

lo8 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

Page 3 of 5 

MANEUVER SCORES: -1 I/2 Extremely Poor -I Very Poor -1/2 Poor 0 Correct +1/2 Good +| Very Good +| I/2 Excellent 



6 Class(es): Green Reiner & Green Reiner1 & Green Re Pattern: 4 
MANEUVER SCORES: -J 1/2 Extremely Poor -] Very Poor -1/2 Poor 0 Correct +1/2 Good +1 Very Good +1 1/2 Excellent 

MANEUVER 
DESCRIPTION 

MANEUVER 

Draw Exh # Penalty 
28 121 Score 

Draw Exh # Pernalty 
29 193 Score 

Draw Exh # Penalty 
30 108 Score 

Draw Exh # Penaity 
31 128 Score 

Draw Exh # Ponaity 
32 137 Score 

Draw Exh # Peralty 2 
33 226 Score 

Draw Exh # Penalty 
34 142 Score 

Draw Exh # Panalty 
35 135 Score 

Draw Exh # Ponalty n 
36 160 Score 

Judga's Sigatre 

1 

RC 

2 

RS LC LS 

2,1 

F8 RRB LRB 

Exhibitors: 37 

S&B 
PENALTY 

TOTAL 

SCORE 

SCORE 

3 3 
SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

s 2 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 
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Placed 

16 

4 

8 

10 

10 

12 

13 

13 

15 

2 

3 

6 

7 

8 

1 

LO 

Go#: 

IRHA Green as Grass Reiner 

Score 
71.5 

70.5 

69.5 

69 

68.5 

67.5 

67 

65.5 

65.5 

63.5 

63.5 

63 

62.5 

62.5 

62 

61 

0 

6 Pattern#: 

Exhibitor # 

100 KR LiI Gun 

Intermountain Reining Horse 

117 Vintage Sugarplum 

4 

183 Dunnitwithadreamgirl 

224 Xtra All Thats Magic 

144 Banjo N Black 

IRHA Fun in the Sun 
Salina UT 

Judges: Ryan Anderson 

121 HF Oakielookinchic 

226 This Tags A Mag 

142 Olenas Gunshot 

155 SS No Tellin Lies 

160 Be Spangled With Me 

193 SLJ Frosted Flakes 

135 KK Oakies Royal Flush 

120 Sail Away Spook 

141 HF The Freak 

119 Not Dreamin At All 

169 Little Bitta Trigger 

128 Sprocket 

116 AHard Days Nite 

126 Moonshie Mister 

227 ROxy 

* Payouts pending final review 

178 Smart Juciey Chic Two 

Entries Paid: 21 

Saturday, April 6, 2024 
Shown: 21 

Rider | Owner 
Jessica Elaine Harris 

Jessica Elaine Harris 
Annie King 

Annie King 
Hailey N Bird 

Christopher H Bird 
Dwight L Merriman 

Splitwater Ranch 
Dalli Horrocks 

Dalli Horrocks 
Elizabeth Kaelin 

Sara Linnes 
Dwight L Merriman 

Splitwater Ranch 
Kathy Valdez 

Edwardo Valdez 

Denielle Maire Jones 

Denielle Maire Jones 

Cachet Opheikens 
Double OTT Ranch 

Aubrie Christensen 

Aubrie Christensen 

Savannah Ogden 
Savannah Ogden 

Gwen LOuann Lyman 

Gwen Louann Lyman 
Kathy Valdez 

Edwardo Valdez 
Douglas Graham 

Douglas Graham 
Kayla Jessop 

Kayla Jessop 
Jaiden Jessop 

Jaiden Jessop 
Lydia Forsyth 

Shelly A Withers 
Billie Henderson 

Henderson Cattle 

Andy Peiffer 
Nathan lvie 

Tristan Moulton 

Keith Karren 

Payson, UT 

Hooper, UT 

Springville, UT 

Edwards, CO 

Vernal, UT 

Clinton, UT 

Edwards, CO 

Farr West, UT 

Sandy, UT 

Ogden, UT 

Axtell, UT 

Bluffdale, UT 

washington, UT 

Farr West, UT 

Morgan, UT 

Hurricane, UT 

Washinton, UT 

Myton, UT 

Payout* 
$50.40 

Heber, UT 

$34.65 

$29.93 

Spanish Fork, UT 

$15.75 

Eagle Mountain, UT 

$14.18 

$12.60 

Page 1 of 3 
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10002 

Placed 

14 

15 

3 

10 

12 

13 

16 

2 

4 

4 

4 

10 

7 

8 

Go#: 

NRHA Green Reiner Level 1 

Score 
71.5 

70.5 

69.5 

68 

68 

68 

67.5 

67 

67 

65.5 

65.5 

65 

63.5 

62.5 

62 

61.5 

0 

6 Pattern#: 

Exhibitor # 

100 KR Lil Gun 

Intermountain Reining Horse 

117 Vintage Sugarplum 

4 

183 Dunnitwithadreamgirl 

118 Cool Little Steps 

Judges: Ryan Anderson 

131 Shesa Smokin Spark 

208 Steppin Out Smokin 

IRHA Fun in the Sun 

121 HF Oakielookinchic 

123 GVG Shiney Gun 

226 This Tags A Mag 

142 Olenas Gunshot 

155 SS No Tellin Lies 

130 HF Chicsdigasurprise 

160 Be Spangled With Me 

120 Sail Away Spook 

128 Sprocket 

119 Not Dreamin At All 

184 Gunz Galore 

172 Ima Blue Eyed Titan 

188 Mcrooster 

165 Hot Chex Hickory 

* Payouts pending final review 

Salina UT 

Entries Paid: 21 

Rider 

Saturday, April 6, 2024 

Qwner 
Jessica Elaine Harris 

Shown: 20 

Jessica Elaine Harris 
Annie King 

Annie King 
Hailey N Bird 

Christopher H Bird 

Stephanie Sandberg 
Stephanie Sandberg 

Susan L Jarvis 

Susan L Jarvis 
Hallie Wernli 

Ashley Wernli 
Elizabeth Kaelin 

Sara Linnes 
Chaunntel S Pettit 

Chaunntel S Pettit 
Dwight L Merriman 

Splitwater Ranch 
Kathy Valdez 

Edwardo Valdez 
Denielle Maire Jones 

Denielle Maire Jones 
Chaunntel S Pettit 

Chaunntel S Pettit 

Cachet Opheikens 
Double OTT Ranch 

Gwen Louann Lyman 

Gwen Louann Lyman 
Douglas Graham 

Douglas Graham 
Heather Williams 

Heather Williams 
Billie Henderson 

Henderson Cattle 
Janet T Smith 

Janet T Smith 
Gina Olsen 

Gina Olsen 

Alexandra Jo Sparrow 
LLC K&K Rairigh 

Payson, UT 

Hooper, UT 

Springville, UT 

West Haven, UT 

Paonia, CO 

Farmington, UT 

Clinton, UT 

Bountiful, UT 

Edwards, CO 

Farr West, UT 

Sandy, UT 

Bountiful, UT 

Ogden, UT 

washington, UT 

Morgan, UT 

Kaysville, UT 

Myton, UT 

Payson, UT 

SPANISH FORK, UT 

Ogden, UT 

Payout* 
$55.52 

$38.17 

$32.97 

$15.62 

$15.62 

$15.62 

Page 2 of 3 



10001 

Placed 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

Go#: 

NRHA Green Reiner Level 2 

Score 
70.5 

70 

68 

67.5 

65.5 

64.5 

64 

62 

0 

6 Pattern#: 

Exhibitor # 
100 KR Lil Gun 

Intermountain Reining Horse 
IRHA Fun in the Sun 

Salina UT 

151 New Leader 

108 This Is Ruf 

4 

118 Cool Little Steps 

121 HF Oakielookinchic 

Judges: Ryan Anderson 

106 Boomernics Cocktail 

153 Lil Gun Ditty 

188 Mcrooster 

137 BH Last Dream 

*Payouts pending final review 

127 NVR Shining Dunnit 

Entries Paid: 10 

Saturday, April 6, 2024 
Shown: 10 

Rider Qwner 
Annie King 

Annie King 
Shalawn F Gerratt 

Shalawn F Gerratt 

Stephanie Sandberg 
Stephanie Sandberg 

Elizabeth Kaelin 

Sara Linnes 
Joy R Eddards 

Joy R Eddards 
Joy R Eddards 

Joy R Eddards 
Kyeron John Pierson 

Karey C Brooks 
Zachary Schmidt 

Zachary Schmidt 
Dorothy Wolf 

Dorothy Wolf 
Alexandra Jo Sparrow 

LLC K&K Rairigh 

Hooper, UT 

Payson, UT 

West Haven, UT 

Clinton, UT 

Layton, UT 

Layton, UT 

Morgan, UT 

Cedar City, UT 

Loma, CO 

Ogden, UT 

Payout* 
$25.40 

$19.05 

$12.70 

$6.35 
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